Emmanuel
Baptist Church

5850 Buncombe Road
Shreveport, LA 71129
Rev. Scott Shirley, Pastor

Office
318.686.7548

Website
www.ebcshreveport.org

Email
ebc_forerunner@comcast.net

Weekly Schedule

Sunday

Sunday School, 9:30 AM

Morning Worship, 10:45 AM
Children’s Church

Deacons’ Meeting, 4:30PM

Prayer Time, 5:00 PM

Evening Worship, 6:00 PM FLC

Wednesday

TeamKid & Youth, 6:00 PM
Business/Prayer Meeting, 6:00 PM
Sanctuary Singers, 7:00 PM

Harold Ashcraft
Music Minister

Denise Griffin
Children/Youth Director

Claire Pennington
Church Administrator

“The LORD is near to all
who call upon Him; to all
who call upon Him in
truth.” Psalm 145:18

New Songs!
Great Fellowship!

Lots of Fun!

August 15, 2024

Tuesday
September 10"
10.30 AM

YINNNYIYOS



http://www.ebcshreveport.org/

MEMORIALS and HONORARIUMS

In Memory of Mike Johnson
By Lucy Johnson Budget

In Memory of Earl and Yvonne Douglas
By Floyd and Phail Dean Jones Budget

In Memory of Robbie Clingan
By Floyd and Phail Dean Jones Budget

In Memory of Andrew Cascio . .
By Jimmy and Leesa Sitter Budget Family Fun Night — Saturday, Aug 17, 4 — 8PM, FLC

Your NEW Sunday School Literature is now in your
THROUGH THE BIBLE IN A YEAR classroom for the new quarter.
Friday, August 16 Deacon’s Meeting — Sunday, Aug 18, 4:30PM
Psalms 107 - 111, Romans 7
Saturday, August 17
Psalms 112 - 118, Romans 8:1-17 We welcome our CREDO students back for the new
Sunday, August 18 2024-2025 school year, Wednesday, August 21°'!
Psalms 119:1 - 88, Romans 8:18-39
Monday, August 19
Psalms 119:89 - 176, Romans 9
Tuesday, August 20
Psalms 120 - 129, Romans 10
Wednesday, August 21
Psalms 130 - 136, Romans 11
Thursday, August 22
Psalms 137 - 140, Romans 12
Friday, August 23
Psalms 141 - 145, Romans 13
Saturday, August 24
Psalms 146 - 150, Romans 14
Sunday, August 25
Proverbs 1 -3, Romans 15

Business Meeting — Wednesday, Aug 21, 6:00PM

If there were cellphones at the Red Sea

| Praise the [ord!
May .God protect and l.)legg our micgi God has led us €0 raise $2,1¢5 so far for
cpeaker - who sh‘ared with u lact -Sunday. Connect 1 Child. During your daily quiet
Our love_offering for him wae" $1,325, titme, please pray for the children who will
your generoeity! - sleep in these beds, Carry new back-paCks

ahd experience a Christian home life. May
they feel wrapped up in the |ove of Jesus.
And let us always remember these
“Parental Missionaries” who sacrifice
SO much to share God’s love.




